
BLU-RAY DIGIPAK, 4 PANELS, 1
TRAY

BLU-RAY 4 PANELS

5.4375 x 0.25 x 6.65625 S.A.R.

50014

REFERENCE:

STYLE:

SIZE: DRAWN BY:

OPEN BLANK

MATERIAL

RULE LENGTH

NUMBER OF TRAY
TRAY POSITION

0.018 Chipboard

13.2969 x 11.125

86.25

1
PT

GRAIN DIRECTION

NUMBER OF POCKET
STYLE OF POCKET

NUMBER OF PANELS 4

5.4375
0.25

5.4375

6.65625

6.64062

13.29687

11.125

FRONT PANELBACK PANEL


